
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email County License # Date Class Taken
Coldwell Banker Barnes Joyce Addison 327 N Parkway Jackson 38305 731-668-1777 joyceaddison01@gmail.com Madison 226957 10/5/2022
Coldwell Banker Barnes Ray Addison 327 N Parkway Jackson 38305 731-668-1778 rayaddison@charter.net Madison 265515 10/5/2022
HCB Corporation DBA Chris Alexander 605 South Royal St. Jackson 38301 (731) 267-5067 chris@healthycommunityllc.com Madison 326115 9/18/2024
Town and Country Matthew Allen 155 Parker Loop Henderson 38340 (731) 435-0914 mattallen@tcrjackson.com Chester 379137 2/27/2025
Pritchard Realty Jessica Alsobrook 1304 Main St. Humboldt 38343 731-694-7134 jessicaalsobrook224@gmail.com Gibson 265484 2/22/2024
1st Class Real Estate Advisors Aaron Bargery 86E North Star Drive Jackson 38305 (731) 676-3797 aaronb@1stclassre.com Madison 367690 7/17/2024
Re/Max Realty Source Lisa Barker 200 B. Stonebridge Blvd. Jackson 38305 731-394-5120 lsbarker831@gmail.com Madison 351860 9/20/2023
Town and Country Jane Betts 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 (731) 343-1843 janebetts@tcrjackson.com Madison 352925 9/18/2024
Re/Max Realty Source Dian Blankenship 200 B. Stonebridge Blvd. Jackson 38305 731-695-6352 dianb36@gmail.com Madison 349595 9/20/2023
Phillips Realty Group Angie Brewster 1463 South Highland Ave. Jackson 38301 731-217-1965 angiebrewster@phillipsrg.com Madison 364952 9/20/2023
Coldwell Banker Barnes Sandy Bridges 327 N Parkway Jackson 38305 731-668-1779 sn_bridges@yahoo.com Madison 297141 10/5/2022
Crye-Leike Elite Michael Burkeens 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1780 michaelburkeens@gmail.com Madison 342201 10/5/2022
eXp Realty Elizabeth Burlew 689 Rocky Springs Rd. Beechbluff 38313 (731) 217-2229 enburlew@gmail.com Madison 354295 2/27/2025
Conner Real Estate Martha Camargo 1009 Greystone Square Jackson 38305 731-300-4129 martha.camargo110@gmail.com Madison 359625 9/20/2023
Conner Real Estate Julie Carver 111 Peachtree Plaza Brownsville 38012 731-234-5179 taranjoyner@gmail.com Haywood 346336 2/22/2024
Hickman Realty Group Inc. Alan Castleman 49 Murray Guard Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1781 alanc.realestate@gmail.com Madison 320248 10/5/2022
DCL-7 Properties Darren Chandler 101 Jackson Street Jackson 38301 (731) 313-0650 DCL7Properties@gmail.com Madison 341721 3/15/2023
Conner Real Estate Heather Click 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-267-9774 clickheather1981@gmail.com Madison 365593 2/22/2024
Fisher Realty & Auction Curtis Colbert 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 589-5634 ccolbert1999@yahoo.com Dyer 352364 7/17/2024
Home and Farms Realty Tonia Collins 217 Liberty Road Jackson 38305 (618) 514-6955 tonia@homeandfarms.com Madison 380880 2/27/2025
Exit Realty Blues City Sheila Darnell 303 Second St. Henderson 38340 (731) 879-0920 sheilatodd1975@gmail.com Chester 350695 2/27/2025
Merriweather Real Estate Group Vanesa Dawkins 15 Mona Lisa Dr. Jackson 38305 731-803-0225 vdawkins45@gmail.com Madison 373168 2/22/2024
Exit Realty Blues City Janet Dichiara 3009 Northwood Ave. Humboldt 38343 (731) 267-2456 janet@janetdichiara.com Gibson 266521 2/27/2025
Century 21 Golden Service Realty Kim Dickerson Union City 38261 731-796-6877 KimDickerson@gmail.com Obion 376731 9/5/2024
eXp Realty Tamara Douglas 629-888-2870 tdouglasellsdreams@gmail.com 319891 10/5/2022
Town and Country Jennifer Easterday 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 (731) 668-7000 jenn.easterday@gmail.com Madison 360974 3/15/2023
Crye-Leike Elite Emily Exley 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-420-3334 realtor.jexley@gmail.com Madison 373080 9/20/2023
Haltom Real Estate Group Erica SummerFerguson 50 Stonebridge Blvd. Jackson 38305 731-234-2846 summer@haltomhometeam.com Madison 362186 9/20/2023
Carousel Realty of Dyer County Mike Frazier 1021 E. Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 589-7841 mike@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 248435 7/17/2024
Conner Real Estate Christy Fullington 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-298-9722 christylfullington@gmail.com Madison 331062 2/22/2024
Wendell Alexander Realty Jennifer Garner 8719 Hwy 22 Dresdan 38225 731-364-5368 jgarner@warealtytn.com Weakley 285929 1/11/2023
Conner Real Estate Tanika Gillard 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-668-1783 tanika.ellison7@gmail.com Madison 327774 10/5/2022
Fisher Realty & Auction Sherry Guthrie 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 286-1234 sjguthrie53@gmail.com Dyer 228559 7/17/2024
Fisher Realty & Auction Keith Guthrie 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 445-5389 keithaguthrie52@yahoo.com Dyer 290733 7/17/2024
Exit Realty Blues City Eva Hager 35 Harts Bridge Rd A Jackson 38301 (731) 661-1639 evawithexit@gmail.com Madison 328183 2/27/2025
Town and Country James "JD" Hale 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 731-431-1462 jdhale@tcrjackson.com Madison 347600 9/20/2023
Crye-Leike Preferred Lila Halters 26 N. Broad St. Lexington 38351 731-614-0229 lilasellsre@gmail.com Henderson 372494 9/20/2023
Crye-Leike Elite Samantha Hanlon 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 (731) 300-7777 samanthahanlon731@gmail.com Madison 365585 3/15/2023
RE/MAX Realty Source Kristen Henderson 200 B. Stonebridge Blvd. Jackson 38305  (731) 668-7500kristen.henderson@remax.net Madison 370424 3/15/2023
Town and Country Kathy Holder 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 731-267-0787 kathyholder@tcrjackson.com Madison 269633 9/20/2023
Town and Country Madaline Hudson 13 Arbuckle Ln. Jackson 38305 731-697-8900 madalineh@tcrjackson.com Madison 327840 2/22/2024
Pritchard Realty Rodney Hutchison 1304 Main St. Humboldt 38343 731-345-9206 hutchisonoutdoors@gmail.com Gibson 355941 2/22/2024
Town and Country Lauren Hyde Wiggins 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 205-453-2955 LaurenWiggins@tcrjackson.com Madison 338448 2/22/2024
CENTURY 21 Action Realty Winnie Ingram 620 Old Hickory Blvd Ste 101 Jackson 38305 (731) 668-7700 wmi45@yahoo.com Madison 282973 3/15/2023
Conner Real Estate Shana Jackson 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-217-9034 realtor.shanaj@gmail.com Madison 301917 2/22/2024
Crye-Leike Elite Shekia Johnson 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1784 shekiajjohnson@gmail.com Madison 349839 10/5/2022
Conner Real Estate Gerald Johnson 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-267-9084 gerald.johnsoncb@gmail.com Madison 233814 2/22/2024
Tennessee Realty Causton Johnson 575-G Mall Blvd P.O. Box 822 Dyersburg 38024 (731) 445-8365 causton@dyersburgtn.com Dyer 337691 7/17/2024
Exit Realty Blues City Doretha Johnson 25 Fredricksburg Dr Jackson 38305 (731) 225-1771 doretha23withexit@gmail.com Madison 375610 2/27/2025
Open Doors Real Estate Wanda Jones 1024 Ellington Dr. Milan 38358 (731) 613-0321 wjreconnection3424@gmail.com Gibson 298657 7/17/2024
Town and Country Debra Kee 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 731-501-0161 keetoclose@gmail.com Madison 334167 2/22/2024
Carousel Realty Jackie Keeling 1021 E Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 731-668-1785 jkeeling@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 255197 10/5/2022
Carousel Realty of Dyer County Jackie Keeling 1021 E. Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 676-2506 jkeeling@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 255197 7/17/2024



Coldwell Banker Barnes Jennifer Knolton 327 N Parkway Jackson 38305 731-668-1786 jk.sells731@gmail.com Madison 364212 10/5/2022
Fisher Realty & Auction Kendra Lansford 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (904) 254-3160 lansfordakendra@gmail.com Dyer 374066 7/17/2024
Conner Real Estate Brenda Locke 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 540-656-3575 lockesaleshomes@gmail.com Madison 367003 2/22/2024
Conner Real Estate Michael Lovelace 1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-668-1787 slovelace@gmail.com Madison 366690 10/5/2022
Hickman Realty Group Shahera Mallard 5120 Telecome Dr. Ste. K Milan 38358 731-697-9276 smallard@hickmanrealty.com Gibson 371695 2/22/2024
Tennessee Realty Becky McCaslin 575-G Mall Blvd P.O. Box 822 Dyersburg 38024 (731) 234-9727 beckykaye.mccaslin@gmail.com Dyer 364780 7/17/2024
Crye*Leike Blue Skies Judy McDade 3021 Hwy 45 Bypass Ste. 106 Jackson 38305 731-668-1788 judy.mcdade@crye-leikeofjackson.com Madison 286079 10/5/2022
Crye*Leike Blue Skies Real Estate Judy McDade 3021 Hwy 45 Byp. Ste. 106 Jackson 38305 731-693-7809 judy.mcdade@crye-leikeofjackson.com Madison 286079 2/22/2024
Town and Country Amy McLemore 1944 Hwy 45 Bypass Jackson 38305 731-234-0049 amymclemore@tcrjackson.com Madison 287620 9/20/2023
EXIT Realty Blues City Lartyania Merriweather 50 Volunteer Blvd Jackson 38305 731-693-0926 theoilpress710@gmail.com Madison 375722 2/22/2024
Crye-Leike Elite India Mesa 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1789 India.Mesa@gmail.com Madison 346681 10/5/2022
Milam Realty June Milam 113 S. Main St. Lexington 38351 731-668-1790 milamrealty@outlook.com Henderson 289923 10/5/2022
Crye-Leike Elite Sonya Miller 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1791 sonyamillerrealtor@gmail.com Madison 364755 10/5/2022
Crye-Leike Elite Sonya Miller 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-431-7737 sonyamillerrealtor@gmail.com Madison 364755 9/20/2023
Crye-Leike Elite Sonya Miller 49 Hollinsworth Cv Jackson 38305 (731) 431-7737 sonyamillerrealtor@gmail.com Madison 364755 2/27/2025
Phillips Realty Group Jake Morford 1463 South Highland Ave Jackson 38301 731-574-9600 jakemorford@phillipsrg.com Madison 369046 3/15/2023
Exit Realty Blues City Larry Mount 3021 Hwy 45 Bypass Ste 101 Jackson 38305 731-554-3948 lmountwithexit@gmail.com Madison 32075 7/19/2023
Carousel Realty William Newsome 1021 E Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 731-668-1792 william@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 319341 10/5/2022
Carousel Realty of Dyer County William Newsome 1021 E. Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 377-8586 william@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 319341 7/17/2024
First Southern Real Estate Mark Oakes 201 North Church Ave Dyersburg 38024 (731) 285-3233 mark@markoakes.com Dyer 258106 7/17/2024
Fisher Realty & Auction Mary Parker 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (615) 804-4797 virginiaparker.realtor@gmail.com Dyer 377048 7/17/2024
Parker & Co. Real Estate Davey Parker 14 Fairmeadow Cove Jackson 38305 (731) 616-1110 dparkerrealestateco@gmail.com Madison 319116 2/27/2025
Re/Max Solutions Jayne Parrish 301 N. Front St. Greenfield 38230 731-431-8091 djparr@charter.net Weakley 259079 9/20/2023
Exit Realty Blues City Jasmika Patel 74 Rockwood Dr Jackson 38305 (731) 298-9016 jasmikawithexit@gmail.com Madison 370246 2/27/2025
Landmark Realty and Auction Jeff Phifer 1507 East Wood Street Paris 38242 731-642-0515 21jeff.phifer@gmail.com Henry 295546 2/22/2024
Nest Realty Heather Pierce 31 Stonebridge Blvd Jackson 38305 (731) 265-6800 heathermundlin@gmail.com Madison 363355 3/15/2023
Crye-Leike Elite Nicholas Powell 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 731-506-7536 nicholaspowell731@gmail.com Madison 374757 2/22/2024
Nest Realty Shelby Robertson 31 Stonebridge Blvd Jackson 38305 (731) 265-6800 shelby.robertson@nestrealty.com Madison 368160 3/15/2023
Tennessee Valley Realty and In Rickey Rollins 235 Veterans Dr Huntingdon 38344 (731) 676-3316 rickytvrg@gmail.com Carroll 369726 9/18/2024
Conner Real Estate Victoria Saveh-Commage1009 Greystone Sq. Jackson 38305 731-432-9497 victoria@connerrealestatellc.com Madison 366658 2/22/2024
First Southern Real Estate Dreana Sinclair 201 North Church Ave Dyersburg 38024 (731) 445-9811 dreanasinclair@yahoo.com Dyer 208091 7/17/2024
Fisher Realty & Auction Leigh Ann Smalley 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 413-1432 lasmalley.realtor@gmail.com Dyer 373200 7/17/2024
Coldwell Banker Creswell Joan Smith 1318 Main St. Humboldt 38343 731-668-1793 joan@joansmithrealtor.com Gibson 204932 10/5/2022
Town and Country Ella Stone 56 Harvey Johnson Road Jackson 38305 (731) 217-5158 ella@tcrjackson.com Madison 380382 2/27/2025
Prosper Realty Group Eric Sykes 118 N. Liberty St. Jackson 38301 (731) 217-0531 Sykessells731@icloud.com Madison 343575 9/18/2024
Crye-Leike Elite Tracy Taylor 510 Carriage House Dr. Jackson 38305 (731) 300-7777 tracytaylorelite@gmail.com Madison 365229 3/15/2023
Professional Real Estate Group Mark Thompson 1250 Millsfield Hwy Dyersburg 38024 (731) 445-9997 mark@dyersburg.com Dyer 271911 7/17/2024
Conner Real Estate Tanesha Walker 111 Peachtree Plaza Brownsville 38012 731-668-1794 tanesha@connerrealestatellc.com Haywood 354682 10/5/2022
Coldwell Banker Creswell Mason Warrington 1318 Main St. Humboldt 38343 731-668-1795 masonwarrington10@gmail.com Gibson 338890 10/5/2022
Fisher Realty & Auction Danny Watson 213 North Church Ave. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 676-1898 drwatson0317@gmail.com Dyer 374479 7/17/2024
Golden Key Realtors Hallie Welch 1642 Hollywood Dr. Jackson 38305 731-668-1796 halliewelch6@gmail.com Madison 368495 10/5/2022
Carousel Realty of Dyer County Sarah Wells 1021 E. Tickle St. Dyersburg 38024 (731) 334-8476 Sarah@dyersburgrealestate.com Dyer 338190 7/17/2024
Vantange Real Estate Services Tamara Wicks Cranford4080 Beech Bluff Rd. Beech Bluff 38313 731-668-1797 tnicolewicks@outlook.com Madison 367823 10/5/2022
Nest Realty Brandy Williams 31 Stonebridge Blvd Jackson 38305 (731) 265-6800 brandy.rw@outlook.com Madison 366076 3/15/2023


